1
RCBOs Ex9CBL-H, 10 kA
• Residual Current Breakers with Overload
protection according to IEC / EN 61009
• Rated breaking capacity Icn 10 kA
• 1+N-pole version
• Rated residual current 30, 100, 300 mA
• Rated currents up to 40 A

_ : AC
A : A
Type Key
Certification marks
B
Tripping
char.
of MCB
B, C
30 mA
Rated
residual
current
30 mA
100 mA
300 mA
2
RCBOs Ex9CBL-H, 10 kA
Shunt trip releases SHTC31
Undervoltage release UVTC31
All accessories are mounted to the Ex9CBL devices from the left side.
Accessories
RCBO
Ex9CBL
1+N-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHTC, UVTC
Up to 2 units
3
Technical data p. 13
6 A 30 mA B 100771 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B6 30mA  1/81
10 A 30 mA B 100772 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B10 30mA  1/81
13 A 30 mA B 100773 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B13 30mA  1/81
16 A 30 mA B 100774 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B16 30mA  1/81
20 A 30 mA B 100775 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B20 30mA  1/81
25 A 30 mA B 100776 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B25 30mA  1/81
32 A 30 mA B 100777 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B32 30mA  1/81
40 A 30 mA B 100778 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B40 30mA  1/81
6 A 100 mA B 103266 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B6 100mA  1/81
10 A 100 mA B 103267 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B10 100mA  1/81
13 A 100 mA B 103268 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B13 100mA  1/81
16 A 100 mA B 103269 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B16 100mA  1/81
20 A 100 mA B 103270 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B20 100mA  1/81
25 A 100 mA B 103271 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B25 100mA  1/81
32 A 100 mA B 103272 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B32 100mA  1/81
40 A 100 mA B 103273 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B40 100mA  1/81
6 A 300 mA B 103274 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B6 300mA  1/81
10 A 300 mA B 103275 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B10 300mA  1/81
13 A 300 mA B 103276 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B13 300mA  1/81
16 A 300 mA B 103277 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B16 300mA  1/81
20 A 300 mA B 103278 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B20 300mA  1/81
25 A 300 mA B 103279 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B25 300mA  1/81
32 A 300 mA B 103280 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B32 300mA  1/81
40 A 300 mA B 103281 Ex9CBL-H 1P+N B40 300mA  1/81
Wiring diagram
N
N
1
2
T
Ex9CL 2P Wiring Diagram
N
N
1
2
T
4 6
3 5
Ex9CL 4P Wiring Diagram
Ex9CBL 1PN Wiring Diagram
1 N
2 N
1

_ : AC
A : A
Type Key
Certification marks
B
Tripping
char.
of MCB
B, C
30 mA
Rated
residual
current
30 mA
100 mA
300 mA
8
RCBOs Ex9CBL-N, 6 kA
Shunt trip releases SHTC31
Undervoltage release UVTC31
All accessories are mounted to the Ex9CBL devices from the left side.
Accessories
RCBO
Ex9CBL
1+N-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHTC, UVTC
Up to 2 units
9
Technical data p. 16
6 A 30 mA B 100739 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B6 30mA  1/81
10 A 30 mA B 100740 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B10 30mA  1/81
13 A 30 mA B 100741 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B13 30mA  1/81
16 A 30 mA B 100742 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B16 30mA  1/81
20 A 30 mA B 100743 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B20 30mA  1/81
25 A 30 mA B 100744 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B25 30mA  1/81
32 A 30 mA B 100745 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B32 30mA  1/81
40 A 30 mA B 100746 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B40 30mA  1/81
6 A 100 mA B 103202 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B6 100mA  1/81
10 A 100 mA B 103203 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B10 100mA  1/81
13 A 100 mA B 103204 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B13 100mA  1/81
16 A 100 mA B 103205 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B16 100mA  1/81
20 A 100 mA B 103206 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B20 100mA  1/81
25 A 100 mA B 103207 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B25 100mA  1/81
32 A 100 mA B 103208 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B32 100mA  1/81
40 A 100 mA B 103209 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B40 100mA  1/81
6 A 300 mA B 103210 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B6 300mA  1/81
10 A 300 mA B 103211 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B10 300mA  1/81
13 A 300 mA B 103212 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B13 300mA  1/81
16 A 300 mA B 103213 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B16 300mA  1/81
20 A 300 mA B 103214 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B20 300mA  1/81
25 A 300 mA B 103215 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B25 300mA  1/81
32 A 300 mA B 103216 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B32 300mA  1/81
40 A 300 mA B 103217 Ex9CBL-N 1P+N B40 300mA  1/81
Wiring diagram
N
N
1
2
T
Ex9CL 2P Wiring Diagram
N
N
1
2
T
4 6
3 5
Ex9CL 4P Wiring Diagram
Ex9CBL 1PN Wiring Diagram
1 N
2 N
1